
MixRite TF 25 2" BSPT 
 

 



PARTS 
MIXRITE TF 25 - 001  28250100000 
MIXRITE TF 25 - 002  28250200000 
MIXRITE TF 25 - 005  28250500000 

 

 

COMPONENT  
CODE 

COMPONENT  NAME No. COMPONENT  
CODE 

COMPONENT  NAME No. 

35025001136 CHECK VALVE PISTON 36 35001001301 COVER TF 1 
38000001137 CONICAL SPRING FOR CHECK VALVE 37 35002251302 BODY 63 TF 2 
38060221146 O RING 2-211 38 35003003103 PISTON TF 3 
38021329239 O RING 2-132 39 35004001804 COVER NUT 4 
38021349240 O RING 2-134 40 35005003305 CYLINDER SUPPORT 5 
35019003841 CHECK VALAE NUT 41 35006001806 CYLINDER SUPPORT NUT 6 
35000003842 RECORD NUT 1" 42 35007001807 ADJUSTMENT NUT 7 
37245581600 1" SEAL 43 35008001808 LATCH NUT 8 
35024003844 RECORD BODY 25X1" 44 35030016109 CYLINDER 1%  MIXRITE TF 25-001  9 
38000001145 SPRING 1 TF 45 35009026109 CYLINDER 2%  MIXRITE TF 25-002  9 
38000639247 PLASSON SEAL 63 47 35010056109 CYLINDER 5%  MIXRITE TF 25-005  9 
38000635148 PLASSON 63 LOCK RING 48 35016003810 CYLINDER SUPPORT SPACER 10 
38000634249 PLASSON 63 NUT 49 35011005211  INSIDE BASE 11 
17090037002 R-35 CLIP 50 35012001112 LARGE EXIT VALVE 3 12 
35016003851 63 SEAL HOLDER 51 35012001113 CENTRAL VALVE 3 13 
38000001152 EJOTE SCREW WN-1412 52 35012001114 TOGGEL FRAME 14 
38000001153 SS  WASHER 53 35015001115 TOGGEL 15 
36030002555 SUCTION TUBE 25mm 4.5m 55 35012001116 TOGGEL PIN 16 
38000001146 LARGE EX. VALVE SPRING 56 35012001117 BRIGE PIN 17 
35016003858 AIR RELEASE 58 35029001118 V7 BRIDGE 18 
38060000059 SPRING 5 59 38035459219 O RING 35X4.5 19 
36030284360 AIR RELEASER SCREW 60 38024409220 O RING 24X4 20 
38060210761 "O" RING 2-107 61 35021001121 TOGGEL BEARING 21 
35000003162 NUT 3/4" 62 36016111103  PISTON BAR 1% 22 
35000003863 ADAPTOR 3/4" 63 35013005222 PISTON BAR 2%,5% 22 
38021189264 O RING 2-118 64 35014001123 PISTON SLEEVE  23 
35032005179 DALRIN RING 65 35031014224 SUCTION PISTON 1%  MIXRITE TF 25-001  24 
35027001160 V7 INNER VALVE 66 35017023124 SUCTION PISTON 2%  MIXRITE TF 25-002  24 
35027001150 SMALL EXIT VALVE  67 35017053124 SUCTION PISTON 5%  MIXRITE TF 25-005  24 
38000001147 SMALL EXIT VALVE SPRING 68 35000018225 SUCTION SEAL 1%  MIXRITE TF 25-001  25 
38000001171 EASEL LEG TF 71 35000028225 SUCTION SEAL 2%  MIXRITE TF 25-002  25 
38000001172 EASEL BRIDGE TF 72 35000058225 SUCTION SEAL 5%  MIXRITE TF 25-005  25 
38000001173 HEX SCREW SS M8x45 73 35013005226  OPERATION ROD 26 
38000001174 NUT SS M8 74 37005852002 "O" Ring 12X2 27 
38000001175 HEX SCREW SS M6x35 75 38022060084 "O" RING  2-206 28 
38000001176 NUT SS M6 76 35023002229 UPPER PISTON SEAL 29 
38000003277 EASEL LEG PLUG 77 35024002230 LOWER PISTON SEAL 30 
38000000173 FILTER 1" GREY 78 38023709231 O RING 2-370 31 
38000001148 V7 INNER VALVE SPRING 79 38060610561 O RING 6X105 32 
38021129280 O RING 2-112 80 38023379233 O RING 2-337 33 
35028001181 V7 INNER VALVE LOCKER 81 35018003334 CHECK VALAE GUIDE 34 

   35018003335 CHECK VALAE SEAT 35 


	tf 25 parts 1
	tf 25 parts 2

